
Annexure - 3
Name of the corporate debtor:  G. C. Property Private Limited;               Date of commencement of CIRP: 11-03-2022 (order received on 22-03-2022);            List of Creditors as on: 07-04-2022

List of secured financial creditors (toher than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of claim
Amount covered 
by security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guara -ntee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
shar e in CoC, 
if applicable

1
IL&FS Financial Services 

Limited
31-03-2020 55,18,70,040 54,73,51,112 Corporate 

Guarantee
YES YES No 100% Nil Nil Nil 45,18,928           

TOTAL 55,18,70,040           54,73,51,112      -                 1                       -                    -                    -                           45,18,928           

Remarks, if 
any

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set off

Amount of claim 
not admitted 

Name of the Creditor

Details of claims received Details of claims Admitted
Amount of claim 

under 
verification

Sl. No.
Amount of 
contingent 

claim


